Galvanisch getrennter Schaltregler
Insulated switching regulator DVC500
Alle Daten bei nominaler Eingangsspannung, Volllast und 250 Umgebungstemperatur gemessen, wenn nicht anders gekennzeichnet.  All data at nominal input, full load and 250 C ambient temperature, if not marked otherwise.
Technische Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten.  Technical modificationses and mistakes reserved.
 Mit den Angaben im Katalog und in den Datenblättern werden Produkte beschrieben, nicht Eigenschaften zugesichert. Belastung mit „Grenzwerten“ (einfache Kombination) ist zulässig ohne bleibende Schäden der Produkte.
Betrieb der Geräte mit Grenzwertbelastung für längere Zeit kann die Zuverlässigkeit beeinträchtigen. Grenzwerttoleranzen unterliegen üblichen Schwankungen.
Products are described by information contained in catalogs and data-sheets.It is not be considered as assured qualities.Stresses listed under „Maximum Rating“ (one at a time) may be applied to devices without resulting in permanent damage.
The operation of the equipment for extended periods may affect device reliability. Limiting value tolerance are subject to usual fluctuation margins

Schutz gegen ungünstige Umwelteinflüsse
Parallel schaltbar (Option: Weiche Kennlinie)
DC/DC wide range input
Galvanic separation 1,5kV
Design acc. to EN60950, EN50155, EN1175, ISO20898
Regulated output, very high efficiency
Short-circuit / no load protection
Over Temperature protection
Rugged construction
Potted device
Protection against unfavourable environmental conditions
Parallel connectable (Option: Smart output characteristic)
        Auf Anfrage: Option Inhibit Freigabe-Eingang, siehe Seite 2/3
       On request: Option Inhibit Turn-on-Input, see page 2/3
Type Input voltage Output voltage Output current Cat. No.
DVC500-12-12 12VDC (10 - 20VDC) 12,5VDC a.A./o.r. a.A./o.r.
DVC500-12-24 12VDC (10 - 20VDC) 24VDC a.A./o.r. a.A./o.r.
DVC500-24-12 24VDC (17 - 40VDC) 12,5VDC a.A./o.r. a.A./o.r.
DVC500-24-24 24VDC (17 - 40VDC) 24VDC a.A./o.r. a.A./o.r.
DVC500-36-12 36VDC (25 - 70VDC) 12,5VDC 40A a.A./o.r.
DVC500-36-24 36VDC (25 - 70VDC) 24VDC 21A 105119
DVC500-48-12 48VDC (33 - 90VDC) 12,5VDC 40A 105114
DVC500-48-24 48VDC (33 - 90VDC) 24VDC 21A 105115
DVC500-80-12 80VDC (56 - 150VDC) 12,5VDC 40A 105116
DVC500-80-24  80VDC (56 - 150VDC) 24VDC 21A 105117
Galvanisch getrennter Schaltregler
Insulated switching regulator DVC500
Alle Daten bei nominaler Eingangsspannung, Volllast und 250 Umgebungstemperatur gemessen, wenn nicht anders gekennzeichnet.  All data at nominal input, full load and 250 C ambient temperature, if not marked otherwise.
Technische Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten.  Technical modificationses and mistakes reserved.